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Result Analysis: Semester |1, 1V, VI (Department Wise)

Class

Combination

Strength

No.
appeared

Pass %

% A grade
and above

BA SEM I

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language

37

37

94.59%

70.27%

BA SEM I

Psychology, Mass Communication
& Journalism,
and Modern Language - English

60

60

83.33%

76.66

BA SEM IV

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language

53

52

88.46%

71.15%

BA SEM IV

Psychology, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language - English

60

60

95%

93.33%

BA SEM VI

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language

54

53

98.11%

88.67%

BA SEM VI

Psychology, Mass Communication
& Journalism,
and Modern Language - English

56

56

100%

94.64%

Result Analysis: Semester I, 111, V

Class

Combination

Strength

No.
appeared

Pass %

% A grade
and above

BA SEM |

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism,
and Modern Language

37

37

86.48

75.67%

BA SEM |

Psychology, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language - English

60

60

83.33

80%

BA SEM Il

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism,
and Modern Language

o4

53

79.24

75.47%

BA SEM Il

Psychology, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language - English

60

60

98.33

91.66%

BA SEM V

Political Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism,
and Modern Language

56

54

85.18

79.62%

BA SEM V

Psychology, Mass
Communication & Journalism, and
Modern Language - English

56

56

96.42

91.07%




